
COLLECTIONS DISBURSEMENTS (OCT 2024 – SEP 2025)

RECEIPTS/COLLECTIONS

DISBURSEMENT   
Outreach Churches
Individual/Bible Schools
Home Missions Expenses
Overseas Partnerships
Christian Organisations
Missions Agencies
Social Concern

TOTAL

English/Tamil/BM

   41,843 
 42,340 
 40,714 
 57,353 

 35,000 
 40,506 

 5,000 

262,756

Chinese
414,3942,498,185 2,912,579

   561,675 
 134,090 
 211,239 

 1,368,109 
 41,000 
 52,506 
 5,000 

 2,373,619 

Total

  519,832
  91,750 
 170,525 

 1,310,756 
 6,000 

 12,000 
 -   

2,110,863

We must also pray earnestly. As we pray, we 
must trust that God will answer our prayers 
and equip us for the task ahead. 

Finally, we must give sacrificially, offering 
our time, our talents, and our resources to 
the work of the kingdom. We must be willing 
to give generously, knowing that our 
sacrifices will bear fruit for eternity. 

Together, let us answer the call, go boldly, 
pray earnestly, and give sacrificially.  

The clock is ticking. 

Our world continues to face unprecedented 
challenges and uncertainty. The return of 
Jesus Christ is closer than ever, and the 
urgency for proclaiming the gospel is now. 
We must seize this moment, sharing the good 
news with all who will listen, for the day of 
reckoning is near. 

We must go boldly. We must proclaim the 
gospel without shame, knowing that it is the 
power of God unto salvation.
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MISSIONS 2025/26

MATT 9:36-38



ENGLISH CHURCH MISSIONS BUDGET (OCT 2025 – SEP 2026)

CHINESE CHURCH MISSIONS BUDGET (OCT 2025 – SEP 2026)

A. OUTREACH CHURCHES 
Rumah Sembahyang
Tamil Outreaches
Outreach Churches Building Fund
Outreaches Vehicles
Oureaches Training

  
B. INDIVIDUALS (Including Bible School Students)
 
C. HOME MISSIONS/PROJECTS

D. DISASTER RELIEF

E. OVERSEAS PARTNERSHIPS
Bangladesh 
Cambodia
Indonesia
India
Myanmar
Nepal
Pakistan
Philippines
Sri Lanka
Thailand
Vietnam

 
F. MISSIONS AGENCIES / CHRISTIAN ORGANISATIONS

GRAND TOTAL ENGLISH CHURCH MISSIONS BUDGET

  360,000 
 420,000

 40,000 
100,000 
 16,000 

 
 

 148,300 
 132,685 
 170,000 
 206,400 

200,333 
 216,992

76,800 
 148,308
 136,860 
 54,502

 188,600 

 

Sub Total

936,000 

 136,000 

 170,000

 50,000 

1,679,780 

 18,000 

2,989,780

Total

A. OUTREACH / SATELLITE CHURCHES  
  
B. INDIVIDUALS 
 Theological Training 

 Ministerial Support 
  
C. SOCIAL CONCERNS  
  
D. BIBLE INSTITUTIONS  
  
E. OVERSEAS PARTNERSHIPS CHURCHES SUPPORT  
 Thailand 
 East Asia 
 
F. MISSIONS TRIPS / PROJECTS  
  
G. MISSIONS AGENCIES  
  
H. CHRISTIAN ORGANIZATIONS  
  
GRAND TOTAL CHINESE CHURCH MISSIONS BUDGET  

Total

 96,000 

   
50,000 
 21,000 

10,000 

 15,000 

99,000 
 20,000 

94,000 

 45,000 

 20,000 

 470,000 


